User Support Building
Team Project Directory

Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory, 1 Cyclotron Rd., Berkeley, CA 94720

Name

Last First Title Phone Fax E-Mail Cell Phone / Pager| MailStop
LBNL - Design Team
Stanton Richard |Project Manager (510)486-6221 (510) 486-4778 |RCStanton@]lbl.gov 90K0198
Morgan Sarah Project Administrator (510)486-7297 (510) 486-4778 |SRMorgan@]lbl.gov 90K0198
Truchlikova Danica Project Architect (510)486-6511 (510) 486-4101 |DETruchlikova@lbl.gov 90K0198
Angliss Fred Civil/Structural Engineer (510)486-4168 (510) 486-4101 (FTAngliss@]lbl.gov 90K0198
Krymskaya Tamara (Electrical Engineer (510)486-5371 (510) 486-4101 |TKrymskaya@]lbl.gov 90K0198
Fiegel John Mechanical Engineer (510)486-6252 JLFiegel@]bl.gov 90K0198
Allen Charles  |Project Director (510)486-6438 (510) 486-4778 |CEAllen@]lbl.gov 90K0198
Eary Sarah Subcontract Administrator (510)486-6265 (510) 486-5115 |SSEary@lbl.gov 69R0102
EH&S
King Bruce EH&S Team Leader (510)486-2768 BWKing@]lbl.gov 90K0198
Piermattei Gary Fire Protection (510)486-6370 (510) 486-7014 [GPiermattei@lbl.gov 48R0102
King Bruce IH Design Reviews (510)486-2768 BWKing@]lbl.gov 48R0102
Connelly Rob IH Construction (510)486-4028 (510) 486-7014 [RJConnelly@lbl.gov 48R0102
Lasartemay Mark Waste Management (510)486-6825 (510) 486-6603 (MTLasartemay@]lbl.gov 85B0198
Pauer Ron Environmental Services (510)486-7614 (510) 486-6603 |ROPauer@lbl.gov 85B0198
Fisher Ross Design Safety (510)486-6934 RWFisher@]lbl.gov 90K0198
Javandel Iraj Site Restoration (?;;)3;‘48866-_651 (())163/ (510) 486-8694 |IJavandel@lbl.gov 90R1116
CLIENT
Feinberg Ben Advanced Light Source (510)486-7725 (510) 486-4960 |B_Feinberg@]lbl.gov 80R0114
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A&E CONSULTANT - M+W

Zander

49 Stevenson St., San Francisco, CA 94103

Riojas Steve Project Manager (415) 442-1881 (415) 442-1882  |steve.riojas@mw-zander.com (925) 899-5072
Finfrock Curt Lead Architect (312) 577-3468 curt.finfrock@mw-zander.com (312) 286-4114
Filar Ken Programmer/Planner (415) 442-1881 (415) 442-1882  |ken.filar@mw-zander.com (415) 806-1147
Adams Tom Str. Mechanical Engineer (415) 442-1881 (415) 442-1882 |tom.adams@mw-zander.com

Gonzalez Jose Mechanical Engineer (415) 442-1881 (415) 442-1882  |jose.gonzalez@mw-zander.com

Steffen Victor Sr. Electrical Engineer (415) 442-1881 (415) 442-1882  |victor.steffen@mw-zander.com (415) 205-1034
Runng Carlos Electrical Engineer (415) 442-1881 (415) 442-1882  |carlos.runng@mw-zander.com

Canfield Grant (415) 442-1881 (415) 442-1882 |grant.canfield@mw-zander.com

SUBCONTRACTOR / Rutherford & Chekene
427 Thirteenth Oakland, CA 94619

Lauck

Tom

Structural Engineer

(510) 740-3200

(510) 740-3340

tlauck@ruthchek.com

Miller

Don

Structural Engineer

(510) 740-3200

(510) 740-3340

dmiller@ruthchek.com

SUBCONTRACTOR / Davis Langdon Adamson
170 Columbus Ave. Ste. 301 San Francisco, CA 94133

Roberts

Alistar

Cost Estimator

(415) 981-1004

(415) 981-1419

aroberts@dladamson.com

SUBCONTRACTOR / LFR

1900 Powell St. 12th Fl. Emeryville, CA 94608-1827

Nardi

Chris

Geotechnical

(510) 652-9685

(510) 652-2246

chris.nardi@Ifr.com

SUBCONTRACTOR / HYT

3498 Clayton Rd., Ste. 101 Concord, CA 94519

Hoover

David

Fire Protection

(925) 681-2731

(925) 681-2733

hoover@hytcorp.com
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